
HARMAN SCHOOL 2023-2024 HARMAN SCHOOL 2023-2024 
BUS:  80-A  BUS:  80-A 
Driver: Charlene Roy  Driver:  Charlene Roy 
 

MORNING  ---------------------------------------------- A.M. 
 
 
Leave Terminal (Harman)                                        5:25 

Sully Rd (R)  5:50 

Turn Thompson 6:00 

Ketterman 6:15 

Bonner 6:25 

Left onto Rt. 33 6:30  

Right onto Middle Mnt Rd 6:38 

Turn Booth-Thompson-Lambert 6:42  

Lambert Road 6:49 

Turn after Church  

Thompson-Lambert 6:56  

Mullenax-Ray-Rowan 7:00 

White 7:03 

Currence 7:05 

Rt 33 (R)  

Barker 7:08 

Ray 7:15 

Trailer Park 7:17 

Church 7:20 

Harman School  7:22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

EVENING  ------------------------------------------------ P.M. 
 
 
HARMAN SCHOOL 2:30 

Church/Post Office 2:37 

Turn at Trailer Park 2:38 

Allegheny  2:45  

Ray (Lily Rd) 2:50 

McDonald 2:55 

Barker (Bottom of Rich) 3:05 

Lambert Rd (L) 3:07 

Currence 3:08 

White 3:09 

Mullenex-Ray-Rowan 3:12 

Turn Just past  Church 

Lambert-Thompson  3:13 

Turn Around 

Middle Mnt Road(L) 3:23  

Thompson-Booth 3:33 

Sully Rd 3:43 

Ketterman 3:53 

Thompson 3:58  

  

HARMAN SCHOOL 4:35 

 


